University of Louisiana Monroe
Authorized Water Vessel Operators as of December 3, 2024

1 Nellie
2 Jacob
3 Jacob
4 Damir
5 Eva
6 Samantha
7Ty
8 Darah
9 Lea
10 Viktor
11 Zane
12 Sondre
13 Valeryia

Allard
Chambers
Duffy
Filaretov
Henderson
Hoops
Kosek
Lachance
Miermont
Motov
Nicholson
Stalheim

08/20/25
08/24/26
08/29/27
03/06/26
09/17/27
09/18/27
08/05/27
09/01/27
04/09/27
08/30/27
10/03/27
08/20/25

09/16/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
12/03/24
11/11/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
11/11/24
09/16/24



